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 Tuesday-April 1 Wednesday-April 2 Thursday-April 3 Friday-April 4 

 
 

Pepperoni Flat Bread 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

 

Walking Tacos 
 

Grilled Cheese 
 

Sides: 
carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

 

Cheese Steak Rolls 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 
Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

 

Oreland  Pizza 
By the slice 

 
 

Sides: 
Jello, carrots, peaches 

Monday-April 7 Tuesday-April 8 Wednesday-April 09 Thursday-April 10 Friday-April 11 

w/ sausage 

 

Honey BBQ Wings 

Sides: 
carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

Spaguetti  
w/marinara sauce 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

CHICK-FIL-A DAY! 
Orders must be in by April 

6th@7pm. To prevent multiple 
orders please double check 
your inbox for a confirmation 

email. 

Sides: 
Potato Chips 

 

Chicken Parm 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 
Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

 

Oreland  Pizza 
By the slice 

 
 

Sides: 
Jello, carrots, peaches 

Monday-April 14 Tuesday-April 15 Wednesday-April 16 Thursday-April 17 Friday-April 18 

w/ sausage 

Scrambled Eggs 

Sides: 
carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

Buttered Pasta 
w/garlic bread 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sies:: 

Fries, fruit, carrots, jello, pickles 

Oreland  Pizza 
By the slice 

 
 

Sides: 
Jello, carrots, peaches 

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 

Monday-April 21 HAPPY EARTH DAY! Wednesday-April 23 Thursday-April 24 Friday-April 25 

 

 

CheeseBurger 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
 Sides: 

EARTH DAY TREAT! 
Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

FIRESIDE DAY!! 
Orders must be in by April 20th 

@7pm.  

Sides: 
Potato Chips 

Meatball Sub 
 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 
 

Oreland  Pizza 
By the slice 

 

Sides: 
Jello, carrots, peaches 

Monday-April 28 Tuesday-April 29 NEW!HOAGIE DAY   

w/ sausage 

 
Cheese Bread  

Sticks 
Sides: 

carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

Nachos Grande 
w/toppings 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

 Sides: 
Fries, carrots, fruit, jello, pickles 

PENNA’S HOAGIE 
DAY! 

Turkey and Cheese 
Hoagie 

Orders must be in by April 27th 
@7pm 

 Sides: 
Potato Chips 

 
 
 

 

     

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch 
$5.00 Additional entrée 3.50  
Milk: $1.00  *Menu subject to change.   
 

Milk: Fat-Free Chocolate, 1% White 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
 Cereal & Yogurt,PB&J  

Chicken Noodle, Hot Dog, 
Caesar Salad, Spaghettio’s 

PB & J. 


